1. Fred Vali

1597 X 15.80
2. Karl Koha

15.59 15.86 16.03
3. Vallo Mulk

11.98 12,73 X

4. Janek Lehtpuu
11.55 1140 12.18

5. Andres Kasela
11.27 11.03 10.89

6. Reimo Milva
10.22 912 10.92
7. Cardo Jurs
10.78 10.86 10.91
8. Janar Sober

8.56 10.21 10.41

Peakohtunik: Rein Aule

Kuulitdukevoistlus ,,Aleksander Kreek-100"

05.12.1976
16.55 12.94 16.95
21.11.1994
15.83 16.09 16.02
23.04.1984
1227 X X
10.07.1979
11.34 11.85 11.41
09.05.1984
10.10 10.18 11.38
23.04.1996
10.16 10.74 9.94
14.06.1994
10.55 10.64 10.91
21.06.1982
9.63 9.50 9.65

Sekretar: Vaino Munskind

10.08.2014

Haapsalu KJK

Haapsalu KJK

Hanila Vald

Lihula Vald

RJK Dinamo

RJK Leola

RJK Leola

Lihula

16.95

16.09

12.73

12.18

11.38

10.92

10.91

10.41



